FC International Philtesti Turbine Routine SC Atlantis Phoénix
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Torhiiter
1 Trapp
2 Nubel
3 Baumann
4 Vandevoordt

Abwehr
Raum
Brown
Chabot
Koch

Tuta
Vagnoman
Pacho
Klostermann
Bornauw
Zesiger
Bitshiabu
2 Stenzel

3 Fischer

4 Kaminski
5 Baku

6 Stach
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Mittelfeld
Musiala
Xavi
Grifo
Pavlovic
GroB}
Doan
Holtby
Knauff
Shkiri
Wimmer
Baumgartner

S, 0O WoONOOUBRWN-—-

Sturm
Openda
Gittens
Schick
Hlozek
Marmoush
André Silva
Adamu
Leonardo Scienza
Matanovic

0 Poulsen

1 Wind

2 Dinkci

3 Njinmah

4 Tiago Tomas
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Verein

Frankfurt
Stuttgart
Hoffenheim
RB Leipzig

RB Leipzig
Frankfurt
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
RB Leipzig
Wolfsburg
FC Augsburg
RB Leipzig
Stuttgart
Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg
RB Leipzig
Hoffenheim

Bay. Miinchen
RB Leipzig
SC Freiburg
Bay. Miinchen
Bor. Dortmund
SC Freiburg
Holstein Kiel
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Wolfsburg

RB Leipzig

RB Leipzig
Bor. Dortmund
Leverkusen
Hoffenheim
Frankfurt

RB Leipzig
SC Freiburg
1.FC Heidenheim
Frankfurt

RB Leipzig
Wolfsburg

SC Freiburg
W. Bremen
Wolfsburg

Ablose

1,000
0,800
0,300
0,200

1,100
1,100
0,800
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,450
0,450
0,450
0,450
0,400
0,350
0,350
0,300
0,300
0,200

3,200

# Spieler

1
1
1
1

-

Torhiiter
1 Kobel
2 Meyer, A.

Abwehr
Orban
Lukeba
Sile
Stanisic
Rouault
Bensebaini
Kaderabek
Zagadou
Chase

0 Al-Dakhil
1 Mainka

2 Kristensen
3 Akpoguma
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Mittelfeld
Kimmich
Brandt
Wanner
Olise
Andrich
Joao Palinha
Metcalfe
Gotze, M.
Emre Can
Gigovic
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Sturm
1 Beier
2 Tel
3 Demirovic
4 Gregoritsch
5 Ducksch
6 Machino
7 Pieringer

Verein

Bor. Dortmund
Bor. Dortmund

RB Leipzig
RB Leipzig
Bor. Dortmund
Bay. Miinchen
Stuttgart

Bor. Dortmund
Hoffenheim
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
1.FC Heidenheim
Frankfurt
Hoffenheim

Bay. Miinchen
Bor. Dortmund
1.FC Heidenheim
Bay. Miinchen
Leverkusen

Bay. Miinchen
FC St. Pauli
Frankfurt

Bor. Dortmund
Holstein Kiel

Bor. Dortmund
Bay. Miinchen
Stuttgart

SC Freiburg

W. Bremen
Holstein Kiel
1.FC Heidenheim

Ablose

2,700
0,350

1,700
1,200
1,000
0,700
0,650
0,600
0,400
0,350
0,350
0,350
0,300
0,300
0,300

3,800
3,000
1,500
1,250
0,700
0,300
0,200

# Spieler

Torhiiter
1 Gulacsi
2 Atubolu
3 Miller, K.

Abwehr
1 Frimpong
2 Schlotterbeck, N.
3 Henrichs
4 Theate
5 Guerreiro, R.
6 Rosenfelder
7 Arthur
8 Wahl
9 Ginter
10 Glnter
11 Yan Couto
12 Kleine-Bekel
13 Geertruida
14 Bell
15 Weiser
16 Sildillia

Mittelfeld
1 Gnabry
2 Goretzka
3 Dina Ebimbe
4 Karazor
5 Sabitzer
6 Hofmann, J.
7 Haidara, A.
8 Rohl
9 Nmecha, F.
10 Gerhardt
11 Irvine
12 Eljif Eimas
13 Schlager, X.

Sturm
1 Harry Kane
2 Sesko
3 Adeyemi
4 Burkhardt
5 Amoura
6 Duranville
7 Tella
8 Boadu

Verein

RB Leipzig
SC Freiburg
1.FC Heidenheim

Leverkusen
Bor. Dortmund
RB Leipzig
Frankfurt
Bay. Miinchen
SC Freiburg
Leverkusen
FC St. Pauli
SC Freiburg
SC Freiburg
Bor. Dortmund
Holstein Kiel
RB Leipzig
Mainz 05

W. Bremen
SC Freiburg

Bay. Miinchen
Bay. Miinchen
Frankfurt
Stuttgart

Bor. Dortmund
Leverkusen
RB Leipzig
SC Freiburg
Bor. Dortmund
Wolfsburg

FC St. Pauli
RB Leipzig
RB Leipzig

Bay. Miinchen
RB Leipzig
Bor. Dortmund
Mainz 05
Wolfsburg
Bor. Dortmund
Leverkusen
VfL Bochum

Ablose

1,850
0,400
0,200

2,950
1,700
1,650
0,650
0,550
0,550
0,450
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200

0,200

6,600

0,550
0,200
0,200
0,200




BS Gin Tonic 04 DC.Captain Morgan

# Spieler Verein Ablose # Spieler Verein Ablose
Torhiiter Torhiiter
1 Hradecky Leverkusen 1,600 1 Neuer Bay. Miinchen 2,200
2 Grabara Wolfsburg 1,000 2 Ulreich Bay. Miinchen 0,200
3 Kovar Leverkusen 0,850 3 Omlin Gladbach 0,200
Abwehr Abwehr
1 Grimaldo Leverkusen 2,450 1 Kim Bay. Miinchen 3,950
2 Tapsoba Leverkusen 1,900 2 Davies Bay. Miinchen 2,000
3 Hincapie Leverkusen 1,650 3 Mittelstadt Stuttgart 1,050
4 Tah Leverkusen 1,500 4 Upamecano Bay. Miinchen 1,000
5 Lienhart SC Freiburg 0,700 5 Dier Bay. Miinchen 1,000
6 Ryerson Bor. Dortmund 0,700 6 Roussillon Union Berlin 0,700
7 Kubler SC Freiburg 0,500 7 Netz Gladbach 0,400
8 Nkounkou Frankfurt 0,200 8 Ito Bay. Miinchen 0,300
9 Collins Frankfurt 0,200 9 Anton Bor. Dortmund 0,200
10 Belocian Leverkusen 0,200 10 Trimmel Union Berlin 0,200
11 Odogu Wolfsburg 0,200
12 Amenda Frankfurt 0,200
Mittelfeld Mittelfeld
1 Wirtz Leverkusen 5,800 1 Miiller, Th. Bay. Miinchen 3,000
2 Honorat Gladbach 2,000 2 Leroy Sané Bay. Miinchen 2,000
3 Stiller Stuttgart 1,000 3 Reitz Gladbach 1,850
4 Stage W. Bremen 0,700 4 Laimer Bay. Miinchen 1,200
5 Larsson Frankfurt 0,650 5 Xhaka Leverkusen 0,650
6 Reyna, G. Bor. Dortmund 0,200 6 Nusa RB Leipzig 0,500
7 Stoéger Gladbach 0,200 7 Palacios Leverkusen 0,500
8 Hack Gladbach 0,200 8 Neuhaus Gladbach 0,450
9 Benes Union Berlin 0,200 9 Millot Stuttgart 0,300
10 Arnold Wolfsburg 0,200 10 Fihrich Stuttgart 0,300
11 Majer Wolfsburg 0,200 11 Khedira Union Berlin 0,300
12 Svanberg Wolfsburg 0,200
13 Claude-Maurice FC Augsburg 0,200
Sturm Sturm
1 Boniface Leverkusen 3,800 1 Woltmade Stuttgart 1,800
2 Kramaric Hoffenheim 2,900 2 Cvangara Gladbach 1,200
3 Undav Stuttgart 1,950 3 Guirassy Bor. Dortmund 0,850
4 Ekitiké Frankfurt 1,000 4 Kleindienst Gladbach 0,700
5 Harres Holstein Kiel 0,350 5 Leweling Stuttgart 0,450
6 Uzun Frankfurt 0,200 6 Yardimci Hoffenheim 0,200
7 Vertessen Union Berlin 0,200 7 Pléa Gladbach 0,200

8 Hollerbach Union Berlin 0,200




